Overall whole school

Question Yes | No
1 | Do you like school? 94% | 6%
2 | Do you find out new things in lessons? 9% | 4%
3 | Are your lessons interesting and fun? 93% | 7%
4 | Do you know what to do when you're stuck? 95% | 5%
5 | Do teachers show you how to make your work better? 9% | 4%
6 | Do you find it useful to improve you work so it is your best work? 93% | 7%
7 | Do children behave well in your class? 84% | 16%
8 | If behaviour is not good is it dealt with by an adult? 97% | 3%
9 | Do you enjoy learning? 95% | 5%
10 | Do you feel safe in school? 92% | 8%
11 | Ts there an adult you could go and speak tfo if you are worried? 97% | 3%
12 | Do you know what bullying is? 94% | 6%
13 | Is there bullying happening in school that is not being dealt with by an | 95% | 5%

adult+?

Reception

Question Yes | No
1 | Do you like school? 98% | 2%
2 | Do you find out new things in lessons? 100% | 0%
3 | Are your lessons interesting and fun? 95% | 5%
4 | Do you know what to do when you're stuck? 100% | 0%
5 | Do teachers show you how to make your work better? 95% | 5%
6 | Do you find it useful to improve you work so it is your best work? 93% | 7%
7 | Do children behave well in your class? 98% | 2%
8 | If behaviour is not good is it dealt with by an adult? 100% | 0%
9 [ Do you enjoy learning? 100% | 0%
10 | Do you feel safe in school? 100% | 0%
11 | Is there an adult you could go and speak to if you are worried? 100% | 0%
12 | Do you know what bullying is? 86% | 14%
13 | Is there bullying happening in school that is not being dealt with by an | n/a | n/a

adult?




KS1 - 83 children took part out of 86 children

Question Yes | No
1 | Do you like school? 94% | 6%
2 | Do you find out new things in lessons? 94% | 6%
3 | Are your lessons interesting and fun? 93% | 7%
4 | Do you know what to do when you're stuck? 95% | 5%
5 | Do teachers show you how to make your work better? 9% | 4%
6 | Do you find it useful to improve you work so it is your best work? 94% | 6%
7 | Do children behave well in your class? 89% | 11%
8 | If behaviour is not good is it dealt with by an adult? 95% | 5%
9 | Do you enjoy learning? 95% | 5%
10 | Do you feel safe in school? 84% | 16%
11 | Is there an adult you could go and speak to if you are worried? 99% | 1%
12 | Do you know what bullying is? 100% | 0%
13 | Is there bullying happening in school that is not being dealt with by an | 10% | 90%
adult?
Ks2
Question Yes | No
1 Do you like school? 89% | 11%
2 | Do you find out new things in lessons? 94% | 6%
3 | Areyour lessons interesting and fun? 92% | 8%
4 | Do you know what to do when you're stuck? 90% | 10%
5 | Do teachers show you how to make your work better? 9% | 4%
6 | Do you find it useful to improve you work so it is your best work? | 92% | 8%
7 | Do children behave well in your class? 66% | 34%
8 | If behaviour is not good is it dealt with by an adult? 95% | 5%
9 | Do you enjoy learning? 91% | 9%
10 | Do you feel safe in school? 91% | 9%
11 | Is there an adult you could go and speak to if you are worried? 91% | 9%
12 | Do you know what bullying is? 95% | 5%
13 | Is there bullying happening in school that is not being dealt with | 4% | 96%
by an adult?




